CAYMAN ISLANDS



National Honours and Awards Law, 2010 (Law 20 of 2010)

NATIONAL HONOURS AND AWARDS LAW, 2010 (COMMENCEMENT) ORDER, 2020

(SL 20 of 2020)

Supplement No. 1 published with Legislation Gazette No. 16 dated 5th March, 2020.

PUBLISHING DETAILS



CAYMAN ISLANDS



National Honours and Awards Law, 2010 (Law 20 of 2010)

NATIONAL HONOURS AND AWARDS LAW, 2010 (COMMENCEMENT) ORDER, 2020

(SL 20 OF 2020)

In exercise of the powers conferred by section 1(2) of the National Honours and Awards Law, 2010 the Governor makes the following Order —

Citation

1. This Order may be cited as the National Honours and Awards Law, 2010 (Commencement) Order, 2020.

Commencement

2. The National Honours and Awards Law, 2010 comes into force on 11th March, 2020.

Made the 3rd day of March, 2020.

Martyn Roper Governor

Page 3

